La Renaissance de Micheroux

Constatations de SOURDUN du 030617 Catégorie yearlings avec 16 amateurs et 119 pigeons
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BRI CO JEAN
BRI CO JEAN

GRAEVEN JEAN CLAUDE
CONSTANT GEORCGES
BONEMVE MAURI CE
GOUDERS
BONEMVE MAURI CE
BONEMVE MAURI CE
THYW SSEN ARVAND
JACQUEMOTTE DI DI ER

VARQOLI

MOENS PATRI CK
MOENS PATRI CK
PLOEMVEN JCSE
BRI CO JEAN

Cl VI NO MARC
CARO A & JIM

ZADVORNY M CHEL
GRAEVEN JEAN CLAUDE
GRAEVEN M CHEL

CARO A & JIM

THYW SSEN ARMAND

BOVY FRANCO S

GRAEVEN M CHEL
GRAEVEN M CHEL
GOUDERS

VARQOLI
Cl VI NO MARC

FRAI KIN JEAN MARI E

MOENS PATRI CK

BONEMVE MAURI CE

MOENS PATRI CK

FRAI KIN JEAN MARI E

BRI CO JEAN

JACQUEMOTTE DI DI ER
ZADVORNY M CHEL
FRAI KIN JEAN MARI E

PLOEMVEN JOSE

GRAEVEN JEAN CLAUDE
GRAEVEN JEAN CLAUDE
BONEMVE MAURI CE

CARO A & JIM

CEREXHE- HEUS
CEREXHE- HEUS
BLEGNY
ROVBEE
BARCHON
SOUVAGNE
BARCHON
BARCHON
WARSAGE
HERVE

ROVSEE
ROVBEE
CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE- HEUS
SOUNVAGNE
LAVBERMONT
ROVSEE
BLEGNY
BLEGNY
LAVMBERMONT
WARSAGE
ROVBEE
BLEGNY
BLEGNY
SOUNVAGNE
SOUVAGNE
CEREXHE HEUS
ROVBEE
BARCHON
ROVBEE
CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE- HEUS
HERVE

ROVBEE
CEREXHE HEUS
CEREXHE HEUS
BLEGNY
BLEGNY
BARCHON
LAVMBERMONT

291438
2
292629
284558
291415
288772
2
3
300606
292288
284422
2
291562
3
290109
290670
284283
2
292972
2
2
284323
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161133515
161133525
161133022
161133350
161133622
161133855
161133643
161133637
161133816
161126540
161133497
166253196
161133206
161133583
161133897
161144729
162122018
161133030
161133128
161145376
161133820
161133687
161133173
161133129
161133846
166133029
161119060
161091396
161133603
166253168
161119795
161133528
161126638
161133936
161119771
161133236
161133014
161133012
161134050
161146009

1/5
2/'5
4/ 13
2/ 3
1/13
3/4
4/ 13
3/ 13
2/2
217
11/11
3/11
9/ 12
4/ 5
1/ 4
7/ 14
1/2
8/ 13
5/ 17
3/ 14
1/2
2/ 4
17/ 17
12/ 17
2/ 4
3/ 4
1/7
10/ 11
6/ 13
1/11
217
3/5
717
2/ 2
6/7
6/ 12
12/ 13
6/ 13
2/ 13
2/ 14

030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617
030617

140407, 0
140411, 0
140809, 0
140355, 0
141046, 0
140853, 0
141108, 0
141114, 0
141904, 0
141251, 0
140734, 0
140736, 0
141355, 0
141352, 0
141508, 0
141538, 0
141030, 0
141729, 0
141748, 0
141621, 0
142452, 0
141138, 0
141850, 0
141924, 0
141619, 0
141753, 0
141910, 0
141330, 0
141949, 0
141514, 0
142230, 0
142231, 0
142349, 0
141720, 0
142322, 0
142421, 0
142555, 0
142607, 0
142541, 0
142509, 0

1300, 3852
1299, 9985
1282, 6167
1270, 8210
1262, 8124
1261, 6559
1260, 8091
1260, 2638
1257, 4150
1255, 2630
1249, 8403
1249, 6573
1246, 4353
1246, 1716
1233, 8064
1233, 5691
1233, 3319
1232, 2086
1232, 0101
1229, 8286
1227, 6314
1227, 4701
1226, 6797
1223, 7761
1221, 9705
1219, 5432
1218, 8530
1218, 0814
1215, 1574
1209, 1059
1202, 0990
1201, 7236
1198, 8024
1197, 8216
1197, 8181
1193, 2147
1189, 9519
1188, 9849
1186, 1407
1185, 6822



